BREXEHER(ER)

K

2023(H 5 EE

192
110

104

0| 437

ER
60

10

144

32

68
52
153
45

64
48
140
27

71
144

16

e FEH X
20

50

24
54

0
24

FINFIHFONHEVHAI S
27

i
131
134

96
621
606

1,496

779
30
49

116

Pa

0

25
40
42
179
187
439
240
31
11

EERS

50
45
40
233
229
554
279
52
12
25

0
56
49
14

209
190
503
33
16
13

ul ERE E e
260

&%
61
61
30
22

107
10

A

0| 204

16
16
56

I8 BV
27

araod

il

EE[RI

26
31
74
17
12
34

0
19
14
74

il ERREIENE
46

(=X

A

0| 342

89

tiEEmX

120

ERRIER e EEY
133

TR

#RYE AT
itiEE
FiEAE
AR
X

CEINIE!
HiaE
aE
I & 1R
FafE 2
ZHE
HERAT
KRB AF

FFLE
EmE
BRE
i L 12
LEE
wWOg
I

mk
m2

e

0| 858

286 325 247

16 | 226

84 72

54

0] 4,099

1,539 | 1,208
1/2

1,352

0] 512

175 210 127

0| 342

133 120 89

HHER

FER - b
BIEEH




2023(F S FERBREXREHER (ER)

JU— L8 HE X ] th - DU e X ] FUN - 103X ] TEQaT ]
R ERE I EuE ENE =5 E O EMAEA|EIVE| &5 I ENHA| M| EVH| S| FE I FE I FEMHR|EVE| &5
dbiEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 123 89 0 346
EHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 27 16 0 63
EFE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 31 16 0 61
=R 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 76 56 0 206
MEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 18 2 0 31
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 7 0 24
REE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 36 27 0 110
RILE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 58 26 0 141
mARE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 47 41 0 140
HER 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 41 42 0 98
mEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 209 233 179 0 621
FER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 [ 229 187 0 606
BRI AR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 503 555 [ 439 o| 1497
wHE)|E 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 260 | 281 241 0 782
iag 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 53 31 0 117
EE 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 2 0 33
EFE 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 29 13 0 56
EWLE 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 27 21 0 80
alE 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 57 50 16 148
BHE 2 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 18
Ik B 12 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 69 60 0 194
B2 [T 2 6 2 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 58 12 0 126
BRI 4 5 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 158 145 0 447
= 8 4 5 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 49 37 0 121
HEE 41 32 33 ol 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 32 33 0 107
AN 89 93 63 o 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 93 63 0 245
KR AF 276 [ 279 | 250 0| 805 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 o] 276 281 250 0 807
EER 202 | 205 132 o| 539 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 ol 203 206 133 0 542
=ZRE 41 43 37 o| 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 43 37 0 121
FARLIE 15 21 12 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 12 0 48
EHRE 0 6 3 0 9 0 3 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 1 11 4 0 16
BRE 0 6 0 0 6 1 8 3 of 12 1 1 0 0 2 2 15 3 0 20
fif] L1 4 2 3 0 9 40 41 22 0| 103 0 1 0 0 1 44 44 25 0 113
LEE 2 5 10 0 17 89 83 27 0] 199 0 2 2 0 4 91 90 40 0 221
g 2 2 5 0 9 9 11 11 o| 31 38 35 8 o| 81 49 48 24 0 121
EEE 0 1 6 0 7 37 40 23 0] 100 0 0 0 0 0 37 41 29 0 107
FNE 3 5 2 0 10 7 15 12 o| 34 2 0 0 0 2 12 20 14 0 46
ZIRE 3 4 0 0 7 28 27 19 ol 74 2 2 0 0 4 33 33 19 0 85
SR 8 4 3 0 15 1 11 6 o 18 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 9 0 34
fa 2 3 4 8 0 15 0 1 13 0| 14 138 145 53 0| 336 142 151 74 0 367
HEER 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 15 17 1 of 33 17 19 1 0 37
RIFE 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 43 48 14 0] 105 44 49 15 0 108
REARIR 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 25 66 61 0f 152 25 69 67 0 161
RHE 1 2 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 18 19 2 0| 39 21 22 2 0 45
= IR 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 26 28 0 o 54 27 29 1 0 57
EREER 1 2 1 0 4 2 2 3 0 7 34 41 4 ol 79 37 45 8 0 90
HPfEE 2 1 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 8 13 13 1 of 27 21 22 1 0 44
FEHR - Fh ik 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 0 11
BAEEH 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 0 9
=X 719 750 577 0| 2,046 250 149 0]622] 356 421 146 0] 923] 3298 3,699]| 2615 16| 9,628

2/2




