	I	<b>∄</b>	海道地区	ξ	東北地区						関東地区					-1	比陸地区		東海地区						
都道府県	第 T 期				수計	第 T 期			第₩期	수計	第 T 期		第Ⅲ期	第17期	合計	第 T 期			第₩期	수計	第Ⅰ期			単い単	수計
 北海道	133	120	89	0	342	0	<i>≯</i> 1 1791	<u>жшж</u>	0	2	1	カエタJ 1	0	0	2	0	0	<u>жш</u>	0	0	0	0	0 8 8 8 8 8	0	0
青森県	0	0	0	0	0	19	26	16	0	61	1	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
岩手県	0	0	0	0	0	14	31	16	0	61	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
宮城県	0	0	0	0	0	74	74	56	0	204	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
秋田県	0	0	0	0	0	11	17	2	0	30	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
山形県	0	0	0	0	0	4	12	6	0	22	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
福島県	0	0	0	0	0	46	34	27	0	107	1	2	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
茨城県	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	1	0	10	56	50	25	0	131	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
栃木県	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	1	0	6	49	45	40	0	134	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
群馬県	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	14	40	42	0	96	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
埼玉県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	209	233	179	0	621	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	190	229	187	0	606	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
東京都	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	503	554	439	0	1,496	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
神奈川県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	260	279	240	0	779	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
新潟県	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	33	52	31	0	116	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
山梨県	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	16	12	2	0	30	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	1
長野県	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	13	25	11	0	49	0	0	0	0	0		3	1	0	4
富山県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	27	24	20	0	71	2	0	0	0	2
石川県	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	24	54	50	16	144	0	1	0	0	1
福井県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	6	0	0	9	1	1	0	0	2
岐阜県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0		68	60	0	192
	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	1	3	1	0	5	0	0	0	0	0		52	10	0	110
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		153	144	0	437
三重県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27	45	32	0	104
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	104
京都府	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
大阪府	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
奈良県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
和歌山県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
鳥取県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
島根県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
岡山県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
広島県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
山口県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
香川県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
高知県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
福岡県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
											_		1		1					0					1
長崎県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	1	0	0	0	0		-	0	0	0	0
熊本県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	
大分県	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0
宮崎県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0
鹿児島県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
沖縄県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0		2	0	0	3
延期•中止	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	4	0	6	0	0	2	0	2		0	0	0	0
履修済み	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	107	0	[ ]	0	3	2	0	5	0	0	70	0	0		0	0	0	0
合計	133	120	89	0	342	175	210	127	0	512	1,352	1,539	1,208	0	4,099	54	84	72	16	226	286	325	247	0	858

都道府県			近畿地区	<u> </u>		中国	·四国地	区		力.州	·山口地	区		全国合計						
	第Ⅰ期			第Ⅳ期	合計	第Ⅰ期				合計	第Ⅰ期				合計	第Ⅰ期	第Ⅱ期			合計
北海道	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	134	123	89	0	346
青森県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	27	16	0	63
岩手県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	31	16	0	61
宮城県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	74	76	56	0	206
秋田県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	18	2	0	31
山形県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	13	7	0	24
福島県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	47	36	27	0	110
茨城県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	57	58	26	0	141
栃木県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	52	47	41	0	140
群馬県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	41	42	0	98
埼玉県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	209	233	179	0	621
千葉県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	190	229	187	0	606
東京都	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	503	555	439	0	1,497
神奈川県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	260	281	241	0	782
新潟県	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	53	31	0	117
山梨県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17	14	2	0	33
	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	29	13	0	56
富山県	3	2	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	27	21	0	80
石川県	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	57	50	16	148
福井県	2	5	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	12	0	0	18
	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	65	69	60	0	194
	6		1	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	56	58	12	0	
	_	2	1	0	_		0	0	_	0	_	0	0	_	0	144	158	145	_	126 447
愛知県	4	5			10	0			0		0			0					0	
三重県	8	4	5	0	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	49	37	0	121
滋賀県	41	32	33	0	106	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42	32	33	0	107
京都府	89	93	63	0	245	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	89	93	63	0	245
大阪府	276	279	250	0	805	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	276	281	250	0	807
兵庫県	202	205	132	0	539	1	1	I	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	203	206	133	0	542
奈良県	41	43	37	0	121	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	41	43	37	0	121
和歌山県	15	21	12	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	21	12	0	48
鳥取県	0	6	3	0	9	0	3	1	0	4	1	1	0	0	2	1	11	4	0	16
島根県	0	6	0	0	6	1	8	3	0	12	1	1	0	0	2	2	15	3	0	20
岡山県	4	2	3	0	9	40	41	22	0	103	0	1	0	0	1	44	44	25	0	113
広島県	2	5	10	0	17	89	83	27	0	199	0	2	2	0	4	91	90	40	0	221
山口県	2	2	5	0	9	9	11	11	0	31	38	35	8	0	81	49	48	24	0	121
徳島県	0	1	6	0	7	37	40	23	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	37	41	29	0	107
香川県	3	5	2		10	7	15	12	0	34	2	0	0	0	2	12	20	14	0	46
愛媛県	3	4	0	0	7	28	27	19	0	74	2	2	0	0	4	33	33	19	0	85
高知県	8	4	3		15	1	11	6	0	18	0	0	0	0	0	10	15	9	0	34
福岡県	3	4	8	0	15	0	1	13	0	14	138	145	53	0	336	142	151	74	0	367
佐賀県	1	2	0		3	1	0	0	0	1	15	17	1	0	33	17	19	1	0	37
長崎県	0	1	0		1	0	0	0	0	0	43	48	14	0	105	44	49	15	0	108
熊本県	0	3	0		3	0	0	5	0	5	25	66	61	0	152	25	69	67	0	161
大分県	1	2	0		3	2	1	0	0	3	18	19	2	0	39	21	22	2	0	45
宮崎県	0	1	0		1	1	0	1	0	2	26	28	0	0	54	27	29	1	0	57
鹿児島県	1	2	1	0	4	2	2	3	0	7	34	41	4	0	79	37	45	8	0	90
沖縄県	2	1	0	0	3	4	4	0	0	8	13	13	1	0	27	21	22	1	0	44
延期•中止	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	8	0	11
履修済み	1	1	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	4	0	9
合計	719	750	577	0	2,046	223	250	149	0	622	356	421	146	0	923	3,298	3,699	2,615	16	9,628